Foreside has been shortlisted for Best Compliance Consulting Firm for the 2020 Private Asset Management Awards

January 14, 2020

Foreside Financial Group, a leading provider of compliance and distribution solutions, is pleased to announce they have been shortlisted for "Best Compliance Consulting Firm" for the 2020 Private Asset Management Awards. The awards ceremony will take place on Thursday, February 6, 2020, in New York City.

The Private Asset Management Awards recognize the top wealth advisors, consultants, investment professionals, legal firms, and other key service providers in the private asset management space. These highly sought-after PAM awards provide a platform for top firms within the sector, to showcase the incredible achievements they have accomplished.

"We are honored that Private Asset Management shortlisted Foreside as the Best Compliance Consulting Firm, " said Emmy Bernard, Senior Managing Director at Foreside. "Through a shared partnership with our clients, our approach of combining technology with comprehensive consultative advice drives operational efficiencies that enable our clients to flourish in today's regulatory environment."

Foreside marries innovative technology with high-touch consulting and expertise to help mitigate risk and increase operational efficiencies for firms across the asset management industry. At Foreside, our goal is to help clients get ahead of regulatory concerns by partnering with regulators to find solutions." Foreside's consulting and technology solutions alleviate pain-points for clients, allowing them time to focus on their value-adding work such as portfolio management, client service, and sales.

About Foreside:

Foreside delivers best-in-class technology solutions and comprehensive advice to clients in the global asset management industry. We distribute more than \$1 trillion of product through our 20 limited purpose broker-dealers. For 15 years, our suite of services and platform-based model have helped us automate and simplify compliance and distribution for clients. We work with global asset managers, investment advisors, broker-dealers and other financial institutions.

By harnessing state-of-the-art technology, we help firms address and shape today's regulatory environment, drive operational efficiency and growth, and focus on value-adding work. Foreside is headquartered in Portland, Maine with numerous regional offices, including those in New York and Boston. For more information on Foreside's suite of services, please visit www.foreside.com.